2013 PJHS Lady Cats Softball Schedule

	Day/Date
	Opponent
	Place
	Time

	Tuesday, Feb. 19
	Auburn
	PJHS
	4:30

	Thursday, Feb. 21
	Holtville DH)
	Holtville
	4:30

	Friday, Feb. 22
	Marbury(DH)
	PJHS
	4:30

	Saturday, Feb. 23
	Jemison Tournament
	Jemison
	9:00 am

	Tuesday, Feb. 26
	Jemison
	Jemison
	4:30

	Thursday, Feb. 28
	Alex City
	PJHS
	4:30

	Saturday, Mar. 2
	Auburn Tournament
	Auburn
	TBA

	Thursday, Mar. 7
	Jemison
	PJHS
	4:30

	Fri-Sat., Mar. 8-9
	Marbury Tournament
	Marbury
	TBA

	Tuesday, Mar. 12
	Holtville(DH)
	PJHS
	4:30

	Thursday, Mar. 14
	Auburn
	Auburn
	4:30

	Fri-Sat., 

Mar. 15-16
	Helena Tournament
	Helena
	TBA

	Thurs., Mar. 21
	Alex City
	Alex City
	4:30

	Fri.-Sat., Mar. 23
	Alex City Tournament
	Alex City
	TBA

	Thurs., April 4 
	Marbury(DH)

	Marbury
	4:30


*All home games will be played at Mac Gray Park across the street from PJHS.
